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1"

10

12
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13
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16

17

12

13

18

19
14

By
Cat.

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33

Cat.

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

BIB

260

306

263

266

276

298

261

270

282

280

284

281

278

300

274

264

288

262

285

299

293

273

286

289

292

279

295

287

305

302

301

304
291

222

225

221

227

Name

FEQPTIOZ AEONTITZHZ

OEMIZTOKAHZ ZYTOYMHZ

PAAAHZ TPOIZHZ

EYZTPATIAMHTZH

OAYZZEAZ FANNAKEAAHX

MAPIA MONIQAH

PA®AENA YAPHMIXAHAIAQY

MAYAOX KANEAAOIMOYAOX

FANNHZ XATZHZ

AHMHTPHZ NAMAIQANNOY

BAZIAIKH BOYTZAAH

AAEZIOZ TIQTHX

MANTEAHZ KOYAOYAHX

MANOX MAMAAAKHX

ATTEAIKH KOYPEMENOY

EAENH APAFQONA

MAIPH MATZOPAKH

EYATTEAIA AHMHNAKH

rQProz MQMoz

BIKH AEAIAKH

API'YPQ XTAMATIOY

AMOXTOAOX KAMMOYPHX

MANATIQTA KAMIMOYPH

HAIAZ BAAZZHZ

AAEZANAPOZ MIMNONTIKOYAHZ

FEQPTIOZ *KOYPHZ

NIKOAAOZ AYTOYXTHZ

MNANATIQTHX ENITPOMNOY

EYATTEAIA TAMIMNAKAKH

MANATIQTAAEIBAAITH

OAKHZ AATIOZ

MEPIKAHZ TXOYKAAAX
APIAANH NEMONH

FEQPIrIOz ©EOAOTOZ

FEQPTI0Z ANOMEPITHZ

HAIAZ MMNAKAZ

PHIOPIOZ EAEYOEPAKHZ

Club

A INZX0%

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ

MARATHON CLUB

A.Z. ATIAZ MAPAZKEYHZ

A.O APIZBAIOX AEXBOY

CHIOS RUNNING

INIZOZ

MARATHON CLUB

MARATHON CLUB

ANE=APTHTOZ

A, ATIAZ MAPAZKEYHZ

MARATHON CLUB

NIODIAIA

AN AOGHNAIOI APOMEIZ

MARATHON CLUB

ANE=APTHTH

NEA SMYRNI RUNNING TEAM

ATMOANAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ

ZAYT

FEARLESS TRACK CLUB

AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ

MAPOYZI

UNIVERSITY CAMPUS RUNNERS

ANE=APTHTOZ

MARATHON CLUB

ANE=ZAPTHTOZ

MARATHON CLUB
AZ. ATIAZ MAPAZKEYHZ

TEAMHX>0X

RUNTOOLS

MAGGINAS RUNNING TEAM

10km L25

0:40:45.676
(00:01:26)
0:42:51.883
(00:01:37)
0:44:29.630
(00:01:43)
0:44:50.376
(00:01:43)
0:45:15.623
(00:01:43)
0:45:32.623
(00:01:54)
0:45:54.620
(00:01:55)
0:45:56.120
(00:01:29)
0:45:59.870
(00:01:42)
0:46:16.116
(00:01:48)
0:46:31.613
(00:01:49)
0:46:33.130
(00:01:53)
0:46:52.113
(00:01:46)
0:46:56.360
(00:01:49)
0:47:02.610
(00:01:22)
0:47:31.120
(00:01:47)
0:47:48.356
(00:01:44)
0:48:18.870
(00:02:00)
0:48:20.350
(00:01:42)
0:48:25.600
(00:01:51)
0:48:55.846
(00:01:58)
0:49:34.593
(00:01:49)
0:50:00.590
(00:01:47)
0:50:31.583
(00:01:56)
0:50:52.083
(00:01:51)
0:50:59.580
(00:02:07)
0:51:51.326
(00:02:03)
0:51:57.823
(00:01:57)
0:54:03.310
(00:02:03)
0:54:11.800
(00:06:32)
0:54:13.810
(00:02:10)

0:40:18.310
(00:01:28)
0:40:21.550
(00:01:21)
0:40:42.810
(00:01:34)
0:41:09.557
(00:01:34)
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37

Zeipd 3

By
Gen.

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

By
Cat.

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36
37

Cat.

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Gender BIB Name

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

248

243

239

226

215

253

234

224

211

217

236

233

218

220

250

229

232

242

238

231

228

237

213

246

252

247

240

249

244

214

230
241
254

199

171

203

166

189

KPIZTIAN TXANTOYAAZ

XPHZTOZ KOYTZOAHMHTPOINOYAOX

FQProx zIQPAX

STEAIOZ KONZTANTINIAHX

AHMHTPHZ TEQPTAKOINOYAOZ

PANHZ MEPIZTEPHZ

ANAPTYPOZ MIMAKAEZOZ

FEQPTIOZ AEAQNAZ

rMQProx KOKONOx

AHMHTPHZ ANTQONOTMOYAOZ

AHMHTPHZ FTEQPTAKOMNOYAOZ

AITEAIKH TZQTZOY

NIKOZ KOAAIAZ

EYOYMIOZ MONTZHX

MIXAAHZ MIXAAAKOMOYAOZ

KQNZTANTINOZ FQroyYzHx

EAIZABET AHMOY

NIKOAETA ®OYPAA

NIKH APAKOMOYAOQOY

KATIA MATMAAOMOYAOY

FEQPTIOZ TKOYNTOYMHZ

AOHNA AAZKANAKH

MNMAPAZKEYAZ AEPMATHX

NIKOAAOZ KOPONAKHX

ANAZTAZIA ZIMNIAOTAQY

AOANAZIOY KAPAMNETXANHX

OEOAQPOX MAMATANNHX

FANNHZ KOYMMAX

EYOYMIOZ. MOAYAQPOZ

OAYZZEAX AZAANIAHZ

FANNHZ XAAIKIAZ
MIXAAHZ ZHOAKHX
BAZIAEIA KPHTIKOY

MANGOZ KABANAPHZ

AHMHTPIOX NMATMANIAHX

AAE=ZANAPOZ MIMINOMOYAOZ

KQNZTANTINOZ XPONOINOYAOZ

MARVIN ISUFI

Club

ALL TERRAIN RUNNERS

MARATHON CLUB

MARATHON CLUB

MARATHON CLUB

GALATSI RUNNERS

RUNNING FLASHPOINT

AOGAHTIKO ZQMATEIO APOMEQN
AITOAIKOY

MARATHON CLUB

AIAZ ZANAMINAZ

VG DISTANCE RUNNERS

ZAPANZ/ALEX ENDURANCE
GANG

MARATHON CLUB

TENNISTAS

FAZ INIZOX

ODKA OAYZZEAZ ATIOY
AHMHTPIOY

ZAPANZ

MARATHON CLUB

ZAPANZ

A.Z. ATIAZ MAPAZKEYHZ

ANE=APTHTOZ

MAXTOYPI

2AYA

AMNOAAQN AYTIKHX ATTIKHZ

MARATHON CLUB
AZ. AT. NAPAZKEYHX

RUNTOOLS

RUNTOOLS

VG DISTANCE RUNNERS

MAGGINAS RUNNING TEAM

10km L25

0:41:18.567
(00:01:23)
0:41:37.067
(00:01:28)
0:41:39.807
(00:01:29)
0:41:42.553
(00:01:31)
0:41:46.540
(00:01:34)
0:42:08.050
(00:01:25)
0:42:13.050
(00:01:38)
0:42:21.807
(00:01:31)
0:42:22.797
(00:01:39)
0:42:43.047
(00:01:42)
0:42:44.297
(00:01:34)
0:42:46.297
(00:01:34)
0:43:01.793
(00:02:00)
0:43:02.043
(00:01:38)
0:43:09.543
(00:01:35)
0:43:17.540
(00:01:37)
0:43:23.790
(00:01:35)
0:43:38.037
(00:01:38)
0:43:49.287
(00:01:37)
0:43:53.287
(00:01:39)
0:44:08.043
(00:01:33)
0:44:16.283
(00:01:45)

0:44:26.523
(00:01:40)
0:44:39.780
(00:01:45)
0:45:11.277
(00:01:49)

0:45:15.527
(00:01:49)

0:45:54.527
(00:01:48)
0:46:20.020
(00:01:41)
0:46:35.020
(00:01:51)
0:49:14.757
(00:01:52)

0:38:16 (00:
01:21)
0:38:32 (00:
01:23)
0:38:36 (00:
01:26)
0:38:43 (00:
01:23)
0:38:47 (00:
01:28)



Rank

10
1
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24
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34
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Zeipd 4
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10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33
34

By
Cat.

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35

Cat.

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Gender BIB
Male 176
Male 192
Male 178
Male 164
Male 174
Male 172
Male 177
Male 168
Male 191
Male 175
Male 167
Male 187
Male 181
Male 184
Male 194
Male 170
Male 173
Male 165
Male 202
Male 197
Male 196
Male 200
Male 180
Male 201
Male 186
Female 160
Male 195
Male 182
Male 162
Male 161
Male 147
Male 115
Male 113
Male 110
Male 112
Male 111
Male 117
Male 133

Name

OO0AQPHZ >OYAEAEZ

MIXAHA KOYTZOYKOX

HAIAZ XPYZOZ

IOANNHZ MPQTOMAMMNAX

XPHZITOZ EYOYMIOY

NIKOZ METPAKHZ

MAPKOZ XAIAEMENOZ

BAZIAHZ ANAINQXTOMNOYAOZ

MQProx BIAAAHZ

XAPINAOX BAPEAAY

AHMHTPHZ ZAPXAKOX

NEKTAPIOZ WYXOMANHZ

NOYHZ T'KOMEZMMEK

NIKOZ AIKTAKHZ

AHMHTPHZ >ABBIAHX

AHMHTPIOX MAMATIANNOIMNOYAOX

>TAMATHX TKIZAX

>ABBAZ XMANOYAHZ

NIKOZ MMNOYPAZ

FANNHX ®OYZTANAKHZ

NIKOAAOZ BAAMAKHZ

KONZTANTINOZ TEXZ®AE

EYAITEAOZ TZANAGOYTAZ

FMQProx MANAHAAPAZ

KONZTANTINOZ MMITZHAAIOZ

ZENH KATZIMANTOY-®IAINMOMNOYAQY

XAPAANAMIMOZ ZTEGANOINOYAOZ

2TEAIOZ MIXAHAIAHX
EYOYMIOZ MAMAAOIMOYAO
ANAPEAZ TEQPTIOY

PQTIOZ PHIOMOYAO

KQNZTANTINOX ArANIOY

APIZTO®ANHZ >TAYPOY

AMNOXTOAOZ BITZHAAIOZ

MANOY>0% AAMOPAKHZ

OEOPANHZ KATZIKAKHZ

OEOAQPOZ KAAOTEPOMOYAOZ

rQProx KAMIPAKHZ

Club

IAZ O INIZX0%

AN TEAMHZZOZ MAPAGQONOX

MARATHON CLUB

RUNTOOLS
EYKAHZ

A.Z. ATIAZ MAPAZKEYHZ

ZAYT

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS
MARATHON CLUB
MARATHON CLUB

AGHNOAQPOX O AITIEYX

CHIOSRUNNING

ANEY

MAGGINAS RUNNING CLUB
IONIC SHIPPING (MGT) INC.

ZAPANZ

RUNNING FLASH POINT

A.E.MEZOIEIQN "AMEINIAZ O
NAAAHNEYZ"

AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHX

TAPANZ
AEK

AZEAAY

IAZ O INIZOX

BETTERSPORT

10km L25
0:39:07 (00:
01:18)
0:39:40 (00:
01:28)
0:39:47 (00:
01:25)
0:39:56 (00:
01:27)
0:39:57 (00:
01:27)

0:39:58 (00:
01:34)

0:40:00 (00:
01:21)
0:40:05 (00:
01:31)
0:40:07 (00:
01:26)
0:40:11 (00:
01:32)
0:40:36 (00:
01:40)
0:40:36 (00:
01:33)
0:40:38 (00:
01:39)
0:40:40 (00:
01:34)
0:40:49 (00:
01:30)
0:40:52 (00:
01:32)
0:40:54 (00:
01:36)
0:41:10 (00:
01:29)
0:41:30 (00:
01:37)
0:41:34 (00:
01:34)
0:41:41 (00:
01:34)

0:41:48 (00:
01:37)

0:41:53 (00:
01:36)
0:41:57 (00:
01:41)
0:42:04 (00:
01:42)
0:42:15 (00:
01:41)
0:42:50 (00:
01:38)

0:37:00.410
(00:01:18)
0:36:54.660
(00:01:18)
0:37:01.900
(00:01:20)
0:37:04.707
(00:01:23)
0:37:19.183
(00:01:28)
0:37:29.927
(00:01:13)
0:37:40.773
(00:01:27)
0:37:43.903
(00:01:27)



Rank
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1
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28
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30

Zelpd 5

10
1
12
13
14
15

16

By
Gen.

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
28
29
30

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

By
Cat.

20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28
29
30

Cat.

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

Gender BIB
Male 134
Male 129
Male 135
Male 130
Male 146
Male 143
Male 128
Male 139
Male 122
Male 126
Male 142
Male 125
Male 131
Male 132
Male 141
Male 137
Male 140
Male 124
Male 127
Male 119
Male 120
Male 144
Male 67
Male 65
Male 60
Male 66
Male 62
Male 70
Male 103
Male 73
Male 64
Male 82
Male 71
Male 61
Male 78
Male 75
Male 68
Male 92

Name

KQNZTANTINOZ AANIHA

>MYPOZ KOKKQNHX

MANQAHZ BAPAAX

SMYPIAQN KAWAKHZ

FQProx NMANATOYAIAZ

KQITAZ KAZTPANTAZ

FEQPTIOZ KOYTZIANAZ

ZHZHZ AIOYTIAZ

XPHXTOX MAPKOYIZOX

EYAITEAOZ ANTONENAX

ANEZHX FEQPIOYAIAX

MIXAAHZ XPYZOYAAKHZ

BAZIAHZ MOAYMEPOMOYAOZ

POTHZ dQTOMOYAOZ

NAEYTEPHX AFIOMAYPITHZ

MANATIQTHX ZANNHX

AHMHTPHX TEXXEPHX

AHMHTPIOZ-AAKHZ KA®QPOX

AAE=ANAPOZ KAMMNOYPOIAQY
NIKOZ APOYTZAX

NEYTEPHX AYTNOX

ANTQNIOZ BAAMHZ DNF

FMQProx KAAAMOAHX

KONZTANTINOZ TOYZE

AHMHTPIOZ KAAIAKOYAHX

AAEZANAPOZ MIMOAIAZ

KQNZTANTINOZ ©EOAQPOY

AHMHTPHZ TAZ>OMNOYAOX

MANATIQTHX AAEBIZOZ

NIKOAAZ ©OEOAOTITHZ

STAYPOX AAZAPIAHZ

NIKOAAOZ KAKOYPHX

IOANNHZ OYMAPAX

ANEZIOZ MNAZMNATHZ

AHMOZOENHZ XPONOIMNOYAOZ

NIKOZ ZANTHZ

AGANAZIOZ KOTZANHZ

ANAPEAX POKOIMANOZ

Club

VG DISTANCE RUNNERSS

FAZ INZOX

AKTYTIHZ NIKOZ

MARATHON CLUB

A.Z. ATIAZ MAPAZKEYHZ

ANATOAH NEAZ IONIAZ

BITZENTZOX KOPNAPOZ

MARATHON CLUB

VG DISTANCE RUNNERS

MNEIPAIAX

OIKOZ ANTOXHX
ANATOAH NEAZ IONIAX
NEA SMYRNI RUNNING TEAM

OLYMPIAKOS SFP

A.E.MEZOIEIQN "AMEINIAZ O
NAAAHNEYZ"

AO MYKONOY

DRC ATHENS

AGHNOAQPOX O AITIEYX

IAZ O INIZX0%

ANE=ZAPTHTOZ

lAZ O INIZZ0Z

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS

Az O INIZZ0Z

FAY INIZOX

10km L25

0:38:33.223
(00:01:20)
0:38:34.650
(00:01:26)
0:38:41.887
(00:01:25)
0:38:47.000
()
0:38:47.213
(00:01:26)
0:38:50.823
(00:01:27)
0:38:58.587
(00:01:22)
0:39:02.567
(00:01:30)
0:39:11.970
(00:01:30)
0:39:14.897
(00:01:22)
0:39:24.593
(00:01:34)
0:39:31.143
(00:01:24)
0:39:37.760
(00:01:30)
0:39:38.143
(00:01:30)
0:39:44.893
(00:01:34)
0:39:45.390
(00:01:37)
0:40:07.140
(00:01:32)
0:40:34.450
(00:01:31)

0:32:09.303
(00:01:08)
0:33:40.130
(00:01:12)
0:33:56.870
(00:01:19)
0:34:17.173
(00:01:17)
0:34:38.877
(00:01:17)
0:34:47.363
(00:01:13)
0:34:47.887
(00:01:34)
0:34:49.603
(00:01:14)
0:35:00.363
(00:01:17)
0:35:02.777
(00:01:17)
0:35:08.110
(00:01:16)
0:35:10.247
(00:01:18)
0:35:11.860
(00:01:12)
0:35:13.363
(00:01:20)
0:35:21.343
(00:01:23)
0:35:25.360
(00:01:19)



rank 2,
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
Zelpd 6
Rank gén
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13

14 14

By
Cat.

17

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38
39

By

. Cat.

12

13
14

Cat.

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL

Cat.

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

Gender BIB
Male 63
Male 88
Male 89
Male 91
Male 81
Male 74
Male 76
Male 84
Male 79
Male 93
Male 100
Male 87
Male 104
Male 83
Male 101
Male 99
Male 94
Male 97
Male 105
Male 106
Male 77
Male 85
Male 98
Gender BIB
Female 45
Female 30
Female 47
Female 33
Female 38
Female 37
Female 32
Female 39
Female 40
Female 41
Female 46
Female 42
Female 44
Female 35

Name

ANE=HX KONTAPATOX

NIKOZ AAAAPHZ

KQNZTANTINOX AOYPOX

NOYKAZ TZAMPOYNHX

2MYPOZ TZEKOYPAZ

FEQPTIOZ TZIFEPIAHX

IQANNHZ KAAYBAZ

XAPHZ MAMAXAPANAMITOY 2

ANAPEAZ NINHZ

MPOAPOMOX MAPOYTOIAQY

AMOXTOAOX ANEXTHX rKOYTKOYAIAX

BAZIAEIOZ KONXZTANTINOY

IQANNHZ BAZIAEIOY

FQProx XAPIZTOZ

AHMHTPIOZ PONTOIMNOYAOX

IOANNHZ MOANEAAAL

NOYKAX MAPATKOZ

XAPANAMIMOZ OINHZ

AGANAZIA KOKKOPOY

KQNXTANTINA MAXMAAIAPH

FEQPTIOZ AAONHZ
>MNYPOZ KATZABOZ
EAEYOEPIOZ XPIZTOPOPIAHE

Name

MAPIA KAZZOY

EIPHNH TXOYMAKH

BAXIAIKH KONZTANTINOIMOYAQY

IZABEAAA KOTZAXEIAH

AANAH MAZMNATH

IOYAIA-EAENH MANATIQTOMNOYAQOY

DOTEINH AATKAH-MAFKOTO
MAPIA AOYKIAQY
MAPKEAAA MIZYPAH
DOTEINH OIKONOMOY
EAENH KOZANITH

NIKOAETTA BAZIANOY

MEPZE®ONH AIBAAH
MAPIA MAAAT DNF

Club

>~ AMAPOYZIOY

A.O TPITON XAAKIAAZ

MHFA>O> AriOY AHMHTPIOY

A Z AT

MANEAAHNIOZ 2.

AZ AT MAPAZKEYHZ

MYATHLETE - CHOZEN TEAM

MARATHON CLUB

360° PHYSIO

DSA RUNNING TEAM

FAZ INIZOZ
'~ XAAANAPIOY
OAYMIMIAKOZ

Club

MANNAZIAKOZ AO

'~ AMAPOYZIOY

AMNK NEAMOAHZ

MANIQNIOZ '

FAZ INZOZ

>~ AMAPOYZIOY

FAZ O INIZX0%

AZZ AAEZANAPOX MAKEAONIAX

AMAPQOYZIOY

IAZ O INIZZ0%

AMNK NEAMOAHZ

YAPIA

FAZ INIZOZ
IAZ O INIZXZ0%

10km L25

0:35:27.490
(00:01:25)
0:35:37.793
(00:01:16)
0:35:40.357
(00:01:17)
0:35:42.860
(00:01:32)
0:35:43.183
(00:01:16)
0:35:49.090
(00:01:24)
0:35:57.857
(00:01:37)
0:36:08.883
(00:01:17)
0:36:09.597
(00:01:20)
0:36:20.353
(00:01:24)
0:36:29.600
(00:01:25)
0:36:35.693
(00:01:23)
0:36:38.417
(00:01:16)
0:36:43.100
(00:01:26)
0:36:49.350
(00:01:26)
0:36:57.350
(00:01:25)
0:37:35.013
(00:01:26)
0:37:56.863
(00:01:27)
0:39:13.277
(00:01:24)
0:39:23.333
(00:01:33)

10km L25

0:34:17.567
(00:01:15)
0:35:05.067
(00:01:22)
0:35:48.557
(00:01:21)
0:35:56.807
(00:01:19)
0:37:47.307
(00:01:23)
0:37:50.293
(00:01:27)
0:38:33.820
(00:01:26)
0:38:58.347
(00:01:31)
0:38:58.537
(00:01:30)
0:39:55.890
(00:01:32)
0:41:25.270
(00:01:31)
0:42:33.710
(00:01:37)



By By
Rank Gen. Cat.
Zelpd 6

By By
Rank Gen. Cat.
1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 4 4
5 5 5
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 9
10 10 10
11 11 11
12 12 12
13 13 13
14 14 14
15 15 15
16 16 16
17 17 17
18 18 18
Ayopia 2000

By By
Rank Gen. Cat.
1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 4 4
5 5 5
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 9
10 10 10
11 11 11
12 12 12
13 13 13
14 14 14
15 15 15
16 16 16
17 17 17
18 18 18
19 19 19
KopiTtoia 2000p

By By
Rank Gen. Cat.
1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 4 4
5 5 5
6 6 6

Cat.

Cat.

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Cat.

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

Cat.

ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

Gender

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Gender

Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female

BIB Name

BIB

1

25

20

26

15
18

24

B

B

373
370
317
371
323
314
321
324
365
322
310

318

325
326
328
375

319

312
316

BIB

347
354
334

346

333
351

Name

KQXTAZ 2 TAMOYAHZ

NIKOZ XTAMOYAHZ

AHMOZ MAITINAZ

rMQProx TO®H

MANATIQTHZ NAMNAKQNZTANTINOY

HAIAY KAPAMIMOYAAZ

EGOR VINOGRADOV

KQNZTANTINOZ ANTONOMOYAOZ

FEQPTIOZ MAGIOMNOYAOZ

OPEZXTHX ZAPIAAKHX

IOANNHZ MAMNAAEQNIAAY

MNANATIQTHX TYAIANOZ AHMHTPIOY

AHMHTPHX XYMEQNIAHX

MIXAHA POYMANOZXZ
XPHZTOZ BOT>Ox
XPIZTO®OPOZ ZENOX
MNQProxz KAZZAPAZ
NIKOAAX TEQPTANAL

Name

IQANNHZ MIMITOYNHZ

FQProx ZAXAPIAZ

FEQPTIOZ AAMIMPIAHX

IMQProx ©EOAOZIAAHZ
AFTEAOZ ZAPAAIAHZ

ANTQNHX ZAMMNEAHZ
AHMHTPIOZ MNAMNATPHIOPAKHZ
MANTZOYPANAKHZ EMMANOYHA
TXEKOYPAZ TEQPTIOX
BAXIAHX POKOIMANOZ

MNAPAZ APMAOX

rQProx MANOYZEAHX

OOAQPHZ TZOMNANEAHZ
EMMANOYHA AAEYPAX
AANIHA TZIAMOYPTAX
AHMHTPHZ NANATIQTIAHZ

ANTQNHZ MAPTAPITHZ

BIKTQPAZ I'KIOKAZ
NEFKAZ IQANNHZ

Name

HAIANA XATZINANATIQTOY
NEAAY ®AOYTAKOY
MOAYTIMH KAIZAKH

ATTEAIKH TZIAIBAKOY

MAPIA AAMHAAKOY
ATTEAIKH XMNANOY

Club

Club

IAZ ATPINIOY

IAZ ATPINIOY

KYNPOZ

AOHNOAQPOZ O AITIEYX

AY AGHNOAQPOZ O AIFIEYX

A.O. TPITON XAAKIAAZ

E TAYOAAAL

I.Z HAIOYTNOAHZ

A.O. TPITON XAAKIAAY
O®KA OAYZZEAX ArlOY
AHMHTPIOY

O®KA OAYZZEAZ ArlOY
AHMHTPIOY

AO TPITON XAAKIAAZ

'~ BITZXENTZOZ KOPNAPOX
>~ AMAPOYZIOY

IAZ INIZOZ

A% O INZZOX

Club

ZAKA

ZAKA

X TAYOAAAS

ZAKA

'z~ XANANAPIOY

O.A. KOYPOZ AITINAX

>~ AMAPOYZIOY
'~ AMAPOYZIOY
. Z AMAPOYZIOY
I~ TAYOAAAS

O®DKA OAYZZEAZ ATIOY
AHMHTPIOY

IZ.XAAANAPIOY
ZAKA
ZAKA
ZAKA

O®KA OAYZZEAZ ATIOY
AHMHTPIOY

2 TAYOAAAX
ZAKA

Club

A.XZ. XXOAHZ MQPAITH
ZAKA
I'Z TAYOAAAY

ODKA OAYZZEAZ ATIOY
AHMHTPIOY

X TAYOAAAS
ZAKA

10km L25

10km L25
0:29:53.790
(00:01:05)
0:30:24.287
(00:01:10)
0:31:34.280
(00:01:15)
0:31:57.480
(00:01:14)
0:32:30.273
(00:01:10)

0:32:37.337
(00:01:10)

0:32:50.770
(00:01:17)
0:33:18.267
(00:01:16)
0:33:28.527
(00:01:18)
0:33:36.523
(00:01:10)
0:34:15.380
(00:01:19)
0:36:32.747
(00:01:23)
0:36:33.500
(00:01:26)

400m L1

0:01:38
0:01:39
0:01:38
0:01:40
0:01:46
0:01:44
0:01:42
0:01:47
0:01:47
0:01:53
0:01:51

0:01:48
0:01:47
0:01:50
0:01:51
0:01:55
0:01:47
0:01:52
0:01:56

400m L1
0:01:19
0:01:19
0:01:22
0:01:25
0:01:27
0:01:29

800m L2

0:02:48
0:02:50
0:02:51
0:02:58
0:03:04
0:03:02
0:03:03
0:03:08
0:03:09
0:03:19
0:03:16

0:03:12
0:03:08
0:03:17
0:03:20
0:03:29
0:03:15
0:03:19
0:03:35

800m L2
0:02:36
0:02:36
0:02:42
0:02:55
0:02:56
0:03:00

1200m
L3

0:03:58
0:04:04
0:04:07
0:04:17
0:04:22
0:04:21
0:04:22
0:04:30
0:04:34
0:04:45
0:04:42

0:04:42

0:04:34
0:04:48
0:04:54
0:05:02

0:04:49

0:04:55
0:05:13

1200m
L3

0:03:55
0:03:55
0:04:05

0:04:27

0:04:26
0:04:27

1600m
L4

0:05:07
0:05:20
0:05:28
0:05:36
0:05:40
0:05:40
0:05:46
0:05:54
0:06:02
0:06:14
0:06:11

0:06:10
0:06:05
0:06:25
0:06:27
0:06:38
0:06:31
0:06:36
0:06:51

1600m

0:05:15
0:05:16
0:05:34
0:05:56
0:05:56
0:05:56

2000m
L5

0:06:12
0:06:28
0:06:45
0:06:49
0:06:51
0:06:56
0:07:11
0:07:14
0:07:24
0:07:27
0:07:27

0:07:31

0:07:33
0:07:52
0:07:52
0:08:06

0:08:06

0:08:16
0:08:17

2000m
L5

0:06:30
0:06:31
0:07:02

0:07:11

0:07:16
0:07:16



Rank

7
8

9

10
1
12
13
14
15

By
Gen.

7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15

By
Cat.

10
11
12
13
14
15

Cat.

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIB

342
361
330
332
358
344
343
359
356

Name

AOHNA L TAMATAKH

AYAIA NMANAZMYPIAH

OAAEIA APTIKOMOYAQY

EAENH AAMHAAKOY

MATIIA NEFKA

MAFIA ZTIFTA

NOYANA ZTIITA

ANIKH XATZOIMOYAQY

KHPA AIKATEPINH HAIOMOYAQY

Club

'~ HAIOYTNOAHZ
ZAKA

2 TAYOAAAS

X TAYOAAAY
ZAKA

'~ HAIOYMOAHZ
'~ HAIOYMOAHZ
ZAKA

ZAKA

10km L25

0:01:28
0:01:28
0:01:29
0:01:29
0:01:28
0:01:29
0:01:29
0:01:31
0:01:30

0:02:59
0:03:00
0:03:01
0:03:01
0:03:01
0:03:00
0:03:00
0:03:08
0:03:08

0:04:27
0:04:30
0:04:34
0:04:35
0:04:36
0:04:35
0:04:37
0:04:51
0:04:50

0:05:56
0:06:01
0:06:09
0:06:12
0:06:15
0:06:18
0:06:20
0:06:37
0:06:40

0:07:26
0:07:28
0:07:42
0:07:44
0:07:50
0:07:56
0:07:58
0:08:19
0:08:26



